
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Month 

 

Days 

 

Class 

days 

 

Working 

Days 

 

Activities 

 

January 

2022 

1, 3 - 8 

10 –12 

17 –22 

24, 25 

27-29 

31 

22 22 

3
rd

 Jan:-          Completion of the 2
nd

 Sessional Examination of the 1
st
, 3

rd
, 5

th
  

Semester (CBCS) of the B.A. programmes (any four days). 
 

4
th

-12
th

 Jan :-  College week (any Seven days) 

By 12
th

 Jan:-         
1. Last date for submission of Assignment by the students of B.A. 

(CBCS) programmes (if any) 

2. Completion of the Odd Semester classes of the B.A.  

programmes (CBCS) 

13
th

-19
th

  Jan:-   
1. Preparatory Break for the students for the B.A. (CBCS) End 

Semester Examination (1st, 3rd & 5th Semester) 

2. Winter Break for the Faculty members of the College. 
  

By 19
th

  Jan:-    Last date for notification of 2
nd

 Sessional Examination and 

Practical Examination Marks (odd Semester) of the B.A. 

programmes (CBCS) in the Departmental Notice Board.  
 

20
th

-28
th

  Feb:-  End Semester Examinations (odd Semester) of the B.A. 

programmes (CBCS) and Non-CBCS Backlog.  

February 

2022 

1-4 

7-12  

14, 15 

17-19 

21-26 

28 

 

 

22 

 

 

22 

By 8
th

 Feb:-       Last date of submission of Internal Assessment marks of the 

1
st
, 3

rd
, & 5

th
 Semester students of the B.A. programmes 

(CBCS) of the University.  
 

March 

2022 

3-5 

7-12 

14-17 

19 

21-26 

28-31 

24 24 

By 1
st
 March: -    

1. Commencement of 2nd, 4th & 6th Semester Classes of B.A. 

programmes (CBCS) 

2. Notification of class Routine in the Colleges.  

3. Notification of course plan/Departmental class Routine in the 

Dept. Notice Boards of the College.  

April 

2022 

1, 2 

4-9 

11, 12 

18-20 

22, 23 

25-30 

21 21 

By 12
th

 April:-     
1. Completion of the 1st Sessional Examination of the Even 

Semester B.A.(CBCS) programmes (any four days) and 

notification of 1st Sessional Examination Marks. 

2. Counselling for the B.A. Even Semester students and Mid 

Semester Feedback Assessment (any one day) 
                         

 

By 12
th

 April :- Last date for submission of Evaluated Scripts of the End 

Semester (Odd) Examinations of the B.A. Programmes (CBCS 

and Non-CBCS Backlog) with relevant documents by the 

Zonal officers to the University.  
 

By 30
th

 April:-   Completion of the Internal Assessment of the B.A. 

Programmes (CBCS) through Seminar/Group Discussion etc.  
 

By 30
th

 April:-   Declaration of the B.A. End Semester (odd) Examination 

results (CBCS and Non-CBCS Backlog) 

 

 

 

 
 



 
 

 

Month Days 
Class 

days 

Working 

Days 
Activities 

May 

2022 

2, 4-7 

9-14 

17-21 

22-28 

30,31 

24 24 

2
nd

- 27
th

 May:-   1
st
 Sessional Examination of the Even Semester Classes. 

16
th

- 21
st
 May:-  Completion of the Internal Assessment of the Even Semester   

                           Classes through Seminar/Group Discussion etc.   

By 20
th

  May:-   

1. Notification of 1st Sessional Examination marks of the Even 

Semester classes on the Departmental Notice Boards 

2. Counselling for the students and Mid Semester Feedback 

Assessment (any one day)  
   

By 31
st
   May:-  Last date for submission of filled in Examination Forms of the 

Even Semester Examination by the colleges at the University. 
 

 

 

 

 

June  

2022 

 

 

 

 

1-4 

6-11 

13-18 

20-25 

27-30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

 

 

26 

1
st
-6

th
 June:-     2

nd
 Sessional Examination of the Even Semester Classes 

 

By 24
th

 June:-  
1. Last date for submission of Assignment by the students (if any) 

2. Completion of the Even Semester Classes.  
 

By 24
th

 June :- Last date of notification of 2
nd

 Sessional Examination Marks 

on the Departmental Notice Boards. 
 

25
th

-29
th

June :- Preparatory Break for the students for the B.A. (CBCS) End 

Semester Examination. 
 

30
th

June- 4
th

July :-  End Semester Examinations (Even Semester) of the B.A. 

programmes (CBCS and Non-CBCS Backlog) 
 

July         

2022 

1,2 

4-9 

11-16 

18-23 

25-30 

26 26 

By 7
th

 July.:-   Last date for Submission of Internal Assessment marks of the 

Even Semester students of the University. 
 

By 31
st
  July.:-   Completion of the Admission Process to the B.A. 1

st
 Semester  

                           Classes (CBCS) 

August       

2022 

1-6 

8-13 

16-18 

20 

22-27 

30,31 

24 24 

5
th

-15
th

 August:-Summer Semester Vacation for the faculty members of the 

Colleges.  
 

By 8
th

-13
th

 August:- Induction programme (any one day) 
 

By 13
th

 August:- Completion of the Admission process to the B.A. 3
rd

 and 5
th
 

Semester Classes (CBCS) 
 

By 16
th

  August:-  
1. Commencement of Odd semester Classes of B.A. programmes 

(CBCS) 

2. Notification of classes Routine in the colleges.  

3. Notification of course plan/departmental class Routine in the 

Departmental Notice Boards of the colleges. 
  

By 30
th

 August:- Declaration of the B.A. End Semester Examination Results 

(CBCS and Non-CBCS Backlog) 

Sept. 

2022 

1-3 

5-10 

12,13 

15-17 

19-24 

26-30 

25 26 

5
th

 -10
th

 Sept.:-   1
st
 Sessional Examination of the Odd Semester Classes. 

 

14
th

 Sept.:-         Celebration of college foundation day. 
 

15
th

 -20
th

 Sept.:-   
1. Internal Assessment of the Even Semester Classes through 

Seminar/Group Discussion etc. (any one day) 

2. Notification of 1st Sessional Examination.  

3. Counselling for the Odd Semester Students and Mid Semester 

Feedback Assessment (any one day) 

 

 

October 

2022 

1 

6-8 

10-15 

17 

19-22 

25-29 

31 

21 21 
NIL 

 

 



 
 

 

 

Month 

 

Days 

 

Class 

days 

 

Working 

Days 

 

Activities 

Nov. 

2022 

1-5 

7 

9-12 

14-19 

21-23 

25, 26 

28-30 

24 24 

 

7
th

-12
th

 Nov :-  2
nd

 Sessional Examinations of the Odd Semester Class of the 

B.A. Programmes (any four days)  

 

By 16
th

  Nov :-    

1. Last date for notification of 2nd Sessional Examination and 

Practical Examination Marks on the Departmental Notice 

Boards.  

2. Last date for submission of Assignment by the students (if any)  

3. Completion of the Even Semester Classes. 

 

17
th

- 20
th

 Nov :- Preparatory Break for the students for the B.A. (CBCS) End 

Semester Examination 

 
 

21
st
-31

st
 Nov :-   End Semester Examination (Odd Semester) of the B.A.  

                           programmes (CBCS and Non-CBCS Backlog) 
 

 
 

 

 


