

BIR LACHIT BORPHUKAN COLLEGE, SIVASAGAR

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021 - 2022

Month	Days	Class days	Working Days	Activities
January 2022	1, 3 - 8 10 -12 17 -22 24, 25 27-29 31	22	22	 3rd Jan:- Completion of the 2nd Sessional Examination of the 1st, 3rd, 5th Semester (CBCS) of the B.A. programmes (any four days). 4th-12th Jan:- College week (any Seven days) By 12th Jan:- 1. Last date for submission of Assignment by the students of B.A. (CBCS) programmes (if any) 2. Completion of the Odd Semester classes of the B.A. programmes (CBCS) 13th-19th Jan:- 1. Preparatory Break for the students for the B.A. (CBCS) End Semester Examination (1st, 3rd & 5th Semester) 2. Winter Break for the Faculty members of the College. By 19th Jan:- Last date for notification of 2nd Sessional Examination and Practical Examination Marks (odd Semester) of the B.A. programmes (CBCS) in the Departmental Notice Board. 20th-28th Feb:-
February 2022	1-4 7-12 14, 15 17-19 21-26 28	22	22	By 8 th Feb:- Last date of submission of Internal Assessment marks of the 1 st , 3 rd , & 5 th Semester students of the B.A. programmes (CBCS) of the University.
March 2022	3-5 7-12 14-17 19 21-26 28-31	24	24	By 1 st March: - 1. Commencement of 2 nd , 4 th & 6 th Semester Classes of B.A. programmes (CBCS) 2. Notification of class Routine in the Colleges. 3. Notification of course plan/Departmental class Routine in the Dept. Notice Boards of the College.
April 2022	1, 2 4-9 11, 12 18-20 22, 23 25-30	21	21	 <u>By 12th April:</u> Completion of the 1st Sessional Examination of the Even Semester B.A.(CBCS) programmes (any four days) and notification of 1st Sessional Examination Marks. Counselling for the B.A. Even Semester students and Mid Semester Feedback Assessment (any one day) <u>By 12th April :-</u> Last date for submission of Evaluated Scripts of the End Semester (Odd) Examinations of the B.A. Programmes (CBCS and Non-CBCS Backlog) with relevant documents by the Zonal officers to the University. <u>By 30th April:</u> Completion of the Internal Assessment of the B.A. Programmes (CBCS) through Seminar/Group Discussion etc. <u>By 30th April:</u> Declaration of the B.A. End Semester (odd) Examination results (CBCS and Non-CBCS Backlog)

Month	Days	Class days	Working Days	Activities
May 2022	2, 4-7 9-14 17-21 22-28 30,31	24	24	 <u>2nd- 27th May:-</u> 1st Sessional Examination of the Even Semester Classes. <u>16th- 21st May:-</u> Completion of the Internal Assessment of the Even Semester Classes through Seminar/Group Discussion etc. <u>By 20th May:-</u> 1. Notification of 1st Sessional Examination marks of the Even Semester classes on the Departmental Notice Boards 2. Counselling for the students and Mid Semester Feedback Assessment (any one day) By 31st May:- Last date for submission of filled in Examination Forms of the
	1-4			Even Semester Examination by the colleges at the University. $1^{st}-6^{ch}$ June:- 2^{nd} Sessional Examination of the Even Semester ClassesBy 24^{ch} June:- 2^{nd} Sessional Examination of the Even Semester Classes
June 2022	6-11 13-18 20-25 27-30	26	26	 Last date for submission of Assignment by the students (if any) Completion of the Even Semester Classes. <u>By 24th June :-</u> Last date of notification of 2nd Sessional Examination Marks on the Departmental Notice Boards.
				 <u>25th-29thJune :-</u> Preparatory Break for the students for the B.A. (CBCS) End Semester Examination. <u>30thJune- 4thJuly :-</u> End Semester Examinations (Even Semester) of the B.A. programmes (CBCS and Non-CBCS Backlog)
July 2022	1,2 4-9 11-16 18-23 25-30	26	26	By 7 th July.:- Last date for Submission of Internal Assessment marks of the Even Semester students of the University. By 31 st July.:- Completion of the Admission Process to the B.A. 1 st Semester Classes (CBCS)
August 2022	1-6 8-13 16-18 20 22-27 30,31	24	24	 <u>5th-15th August:-</u>Summer Semester Vacation for the faculty members of the Colleges. <u>By 8th-13th August:-</u> Induction programme (any one day) <u>By 13th August:-</u> Completion of the Admission process to the B.A. 3rd and 5th Semester Classes (CBCS) <u>By 16th August:-</u> Commencement of Odd semester Classes of B.A. programmes (CBCS) Notification of classes Routine in the colleges. Notification of course plan/departmental class Routine in the Departmental Notice Boards of the colleges. <u>By 30th August:-</u> Declaration of the B.A. End Semester Examination Results (CBCS and Non-CBCS Backlog)
Sept. 2022	1-3 5-10 12,13 15-17 19-24 26-30	25	26	5 th -10 th Sept.:- 1 st Sessional Examination of the Odd Semester Classes. 14 th Sept.:- Celebration of college foundation day. 15 th -20 th Sept.:- 1. Internal Assessment of the Even Semester Classes through Seminar/Group Discussion etc. (any one day) 2. Notification of 1 st Sessional Examination. 3. Counselling for the Odd Semester Students and Mid Semester Feedback Assessment (any one day)
October 2022	1 6-8 10-15 17 19-22 25-29 31	21	21	NIL

Month	Days	Class days	Working Days	Activities			
Nov. 2022	1-5 7 9-12 14-19 21-23 25, 26 28-30	24	24	$\underline{7^{th}-12^{th} Nov::$ 2^{nd} Sessional Examinations of the Odd Semester Class of the B.A. Programmes (any four days) $\underline{By 16^{th} Nov::$ I. Last date for notification of 2^{nd} Sessional Examination and Practical Examination Marks on the Departmental Notice Boards. 2. Last date for submission of Assignment by the students (if any) 3. Completion of the Even Semester Classes. $\underline{17^{th}-20^{th} Nov::$ Preparatory Break for the students for the B.A. (CBCS) End Semester Examination $\underline{21^{st}-31^{st} Nov:$ End Semester Examination (Odd Semester) of the B.A. programmes (CBCS and Non-CBCS Backlog)			